DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022
Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 10

Total No. of Candidates: 11

Candidate No.

CAN911437671

CAN769523474

CAN192130968

CAN331331472

CAN348536060

CANB898624089

CAN478936449

CAN502434054

CAN472436314

CAN311719652

CAN781438606

Student Name

AHAAN KALLAT

PARK SEOJEONG

RAY VERMA

PRIYANSHU BAGARIA

JIN JIWON

LEO CHEN

G RUSHIKESH ARYA

GEON KIM

ATHENA DANIELLE N. ANG

JESSA MAE GAVA DELA
CRUZ

SHERMIE TIO

Student School
Oberoi International School

Southville International School
And Colleges

Scottish High International
School

Cambridge Court World School

Southville International School
And Colleges

Renaissance College Hong
Kong

Fiitiee World School

Southville International School
And Colleges

Gideon Academy
Saint Paul University Philippines

Immaculate Conception
Academy Greenhills

Region

India

Philippines

India
India
Philippines

Hong Kong
(China)

India
Philippines
Philippines

Philippines

Philippines

Ranking

1

10

11

Medal

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT



