

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022

Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 10

Total No. of Candidates: 11

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN911437671	AHAAN KALLAT	Oberoi International School	India	1	CREDIT
CAN769523474	PARK SEOJEONG	Southville International School And Colleges	Philippines	2	CREDIT
CAN192130968	RAY VERMA	Scottish High International School	India	3	CREDIT
CAN331331472	PRIYANSHU BAGARIA	Cambridge Court World School	India	4	CREDIT
CAN348536060	JIN JIWON	Southville International School And Colleges	Philippines	5	CREDIT
CAN898624089	LEO CHEN	Renaissance College Hong Kong	Hong Kong (China)	5	CREDIT
CAN478936449	G RUSHIKESH ARYA	Fiitjee World School	India	7	CREDIT
CAN502434054	GEON KIM	Southville International School And Colleges	Philippines	7	CREDIT
CAN472436314	ATHENA DANIELLE N. ANG	Gideon Academy	Philippines	9	CREDIT
CAN311719652	JESSA MAE GAVA DELA CRUZ	Saint Paul University Philippines	Philippines	10	CREDIT
CAN781438606	SHERMIE TIO	Immaculate Conception Academy Greenhills	Philippines	11	CREDIT